
All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).

Tool Pouches, Carriers, 
Belts & Suspenders
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Tool Pouches

10-Pocket Tool Pouch
•  Leather construction.

•  Versatile pouch favored by many telephone installers. 

•  Riveted throughout to assure long life. 

•  Ten separate compartments with places for a wide variety of pliers,  
screwdrivers, and other tools.

•  Slotted-leather tape thong (allows easy removal of 1" I.D. tape rolls).

Cat. No. Pockets  
(Total Number)

Specialty  
Add-Ons

Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Width

Overall  
Size

Weight  
(lbs.)

5190 10 leather  
tape thong

slotted 1-3/4"  
(44 mm) 

6" x 8-3/4"  
(152 mm x 222 mm)

.75

5190

5165

10-Pocket Tool Pouch
•  Leather construction.

•  Riveted and stitched.

Cat. No. Pockets  
(Total Number)

Specialty  
Add-Ons

Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Width

Overall  
Size

Weight  
(lbs.)

5165 10 knife snap slotted 2"  
(51 mm) 

10" x 10"  
(254 mm x 254 mm)

1.26

5167

11-Pocket Tool Pouch
•  Leather construction.

•  Multi-pocketed pouch made for electricians and other professionals.  

•  Riveted and stitched. 

•  Stainless steel clip holder accepts most tape clips up to 1-1/4" wide.

•  Heavy-duty chain tape thong securely fastened with a rivet.

Cat. No. Pockets  
(Total Number)

Specialty  
Add-Ons

Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Width

Overall  
Size

Weight  
(lbs.)

5167 11 knife snap, chain tape thong, 
metal tape measure holder

slotted 2-3/4"  
(70 mm) 

10" x 10-1/2"  
(254 mm x 267 mm)

1.43

All-Purpose Bag
• Soft, pliable cushion  
 leather construction.

•  Bag is ideal for carrying loose  
tools and small parts.

•  Adjustable belt strap for  
attaching to belts.

Cat. No. Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Capacity

Length Width Depth Weight 
(lbs.)

5146 belt strap up to 3" 
(76 mm) 
wide

9" 
(229 mm)

8" 
(203 mm)

3" 
(76 mm)

.60

5146

Leather Bolt Bag
•  Split-leather construction.

•  Bolt bag with bull-pin  
loop on each side.

Cat. 
No.

Belt  
Connection

Belt  
Capacity

Length Width Depth Weight  
(lbs.)

42247 tunnel up to 3"  
(76 mm) 
wide

5"  
(127 mm)

8-1/2"  
(216 mm)

8-1/2"  
(216 mm)

.75

42247


