### **10-Pocket Tool Pouch**

- Leather construction.
- Riveted and stitched.

Cat. No.	Pockets	Specialty	Belt	Belt	Overall	Weight
	(Total Number)	Add-Ons	Connection	Width	Size	(lbs.)
5165	10	knife snap	slotted	2" (51 mm)	10" x 10" (254 mm x 254 mm)	1.26



### **10-Pocket Tool Pouch**

- Leather construction.
- Versatile pouch favored by many telephone installers.
- Riveted throughout to assure long life.
- Ten separate compartments with places for a wide variety of pliers, screwdrivers, and other tools.
- Slotted-leather tape thong (allows easy removal of 1" I.D. tape rolls).

Cat. No.	Pockets	Specialty	Belt	Belt	Overall	Weight
	(Total Number)	Add-Ons	Connection	Width	Size	(lbs.)
5190	10	leather tape thong	slotted	1-3/4" (44 mm)	6" x 8-3/4" (152 mm x 222 mm)	.75



#### 11-Pocket Tool Pouch

- Leather construction.
- Multi-pocketed pouch made for electricians and other professionals.
- Riveted and stitched.
- Stainless steel clip holder accepts most tape clips up to 1-1/4" wide.
- Heavy-duty chain tape thong securely fastened with a rivet.

Cat. No.	Pockets	Specialty	Belt	Belt	Overall	Weight
	(Total Number)	Add-Ons	Connection	Width	Size	(lbs.)
5167	11	knife snap, chain tape thong, metal tape measure holder	slotted	2-3/4" (70 mm)	10" x 10-1/2" (254 mm x 267 mm)	1.43



# **All-Purpose Bag**

- Soft, pliable cushion leather construction.
- Bag is ideal for carrying loose tools and small parts.
- Adjustable belt strap for attaching to belts.



Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Capacity	Length	Width	Depth	Weight (lbs.)
5146	belt strap	up to 3" (76 mm) wide	9" (229 mm)	8" (203 mm)	3" (76 mm)	.60

# **Leather Bolt Bag**

- Split-leather construction.
- Bolt bag with bull-pin loop on each side.



42247

Cat. No.	Belt Connection	Belt Capacity	Length	Width	Depth	Weight (lbs.)
42247	tunnel	up to 3" (76 mm) wide	5" (127 mm)	8-1/2" (216 mm)	8-1/2" (216 mm)	.75



